The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 877822
Data Sheet

Document No: DS03-080  ver. 1.62
PDF name: superlynx_12v_smt_ds.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 3. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
 Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
3.3V  @ 16A
Connector
Type
Comcodes
AXA016A0X3-SR 10 – 14Vdc 0.75V – 5.5Vdc 16 A 92.0% SMT 108982661
AXA016A0X3-SRZ 10 – 14Vdc 0.75V – 5.5Vdc 16 A 92.0% SMT CC109104840
AXA016A0X3-SR12* 10 – 14Vdc 0.75V – 5.5Vdc 16 A 92.0% SMT 108993424
AXA016A0X3-SR12Z* 10 – 14Vdc 0.75V – 5.5Vdc 16 A 92.0% SMT CC109104485
*  -12 code has 100Ω resistor between sense and output pins, internal to the module.   Standard code, without –12
suffix, has 10Ω resistor between sense and output pins.
-Z refers to RoHS compliant codes